
 Club Advisor Advisor Email President Vice President Meeting Days Room #
Athletic Training Justin Porta justin.porta@smusd.orgRachelle Zaldana Mya Warner Wed/Thurs Athletic Training Room
Beach Clean-Up Woodman derek.woodman@smusd.orgPriscila Anguiano Lavae Aboudi Tuesdays 885
Beacons of Light Mrs, Delagneau Hailey Isbell Riley Nowlin Thursdays 535
Boys Lacrosse David Weng Jason Loftis Ryan Craig Thurs or Sat Woodland Park Fields
Bring Change to Mind Mrs. Diaz Marisa.Diaz@smusd.orgAbby Maldonado Skye Masaitis Thursdays Counseling 
Butterfly Effect Laura Hinman laura.hinman@smusd.orgMikaela Daza n/a TBD TBD
Cards for Vets Mr. Settle dan.settle@smusd.orgJodi Collier Jaelyn Law Every lunch Nov-Christmas 720
Chess Club Mr. Ramirez miguel.ramirez@smusd.orgTommy Nguyen Cesar Sauceda Tuesdays 335
Code Queens Mrs. Horrigan
Community Outreach Mrs. Soto (subject to change) Alina Pinto/Bella Proano Nicole Rich Wednesdays TBD
Danz D'Artes Mrs. Almanza heather.almanza@smusd.orgDaniela Blanco Talia Manzanares Wednesdays Dance Room
Drama Mr. Dellorfano rob.dellorfano@smusd.orgLance Holmes Summer Merideth Tuesdays 210
F.I.B.E. Fellowship Mr. Amos randy.amos@smusd.orgAndrew Diep-Tran Akash Mahajan Tuesdays 860
FCA Mr. Miller Jerrin Diven Aiden Griffith Wednesdays Aux Gym
FIDM Fashion Club Lindsey Gorman Alondra Rodriguez Daniela Crespin TBD 450
Folklorico Ms. Gomez Diana Ventura Angie Velasco Tues/Weds Amphitheater
Gender Sexuality Alliance Ms. Archibald alexis.archibald@smusd.orgMartin Winn Ethan Astorga Tuesdays 660
Grizzly Buddies Mr. Hughes charles.hughes@smusd.orgMegan Hanks Kassidy Clark Tuesdays 610
Half the Sky Ms. Easterly kelsey.easterly@smusd.orgMarlene Calderon/Sophia Perun n/a Mondays 645
HOSA Scottt Gommel Isabella Gudino Mya Warner 1st & 3rd Tues 705
Interact Club Lindsey Gorman lindsey.gorman@smusd.orgBrooke Michalik n/a Tuesdays 450
International Club Ms. Hernandez tina.hernandez@smusd.orgAngelee Castro Marbella Ramirez Fridays Staff Meeting Room 
K-Pop Club Jamie Yorba jamie.yorba@smusd.orgSeyoung Yoon Alma Munoz Tuesdays 355
Key Club Michelle Presley michelle.presley@smusd.orgAudrey Santander Brandon Cruz/Marbella Ramirez Fridays 445
Leo Club Dorothy Green dorothy.green@smusd.orgCarly Khayat Esmerelda Sarmiento First Tuesday of Month 315
Mock Trial TBA Lisa V. Nguyen Angelica Campuzano Specific- join remind @mhhsmt1920TBD
Model UN Mrs. Horrigan krista.horrigan@smusd.orgAkash Mahajan Eric Cupples Thursdays 375
Pen Friends Alecia Markgraf alecia.markgraf@smusd.orgJordan Legrys Talia Manzanares Specific Days 540
Philippines Appreciation Club Mr. Woodman derek.woodman@smusd.orgMaui Ong/Joshleen Galutera Alvin Mendoza/Karla Magana TBD 855
PLUS Mrs. Baker/ Mr. Buttler
Pub Club Ms. Hinman Madeline Fait Mya Graham Every other Wed ASB
Red Cross Club Mrs. Kivett amy.kivett@smusd.orgAlina Pinto/Nelley Correa Hayley Flores Tuesdays 520
Robotics Mrs. Carl katherine.carl@smusd.orgSara Huffman Jovanni Torres
Silvertip News Mrs. Ryan jillian.ryan@smusd.orgMarlene Calderon/Salma Ramirezn/a Wednesdays 505
Smash Bros Taylor Samuel taylor.milam@smusd.orgBranden Bevell Narren Binkowzki Wednesdays 340
STEM Society Mr. Thornburg aaron.thornburg@smusd.orgAngelee Castro Wesley Huzarik Thursdays 475
Tennis Club Mr. Lavine david.lavine@smusd.orgAndrew Diep-Tran Emily Luong Monday after school Tennis Courts
The Green Team Amanda Dickson amanda.dickson@smusd.orgAnalulu Tavarez Angelee Castro Tuesdays 270
The Grizzly Mud Cave Club Ms. Nelson carijean.nelson@smusd.orgNelley Correa Seth Quintero Wed & Thurs After School 260
Turning Point USA Mr. Settle Richard Tanaka Hannah Etnyre 3rd Wed 720
UNICEF Dr. Termin angelika.termin@smusd.orgOlivia Barcoma Katrina Do Wednesdays 455
Yoga Club Dorothy Green dorothy.green@smusd.orgDaniela Crespin n/a Wednesdays 340?


